
 
Saturday 10 February 
Outdoor Gym 
10am - 1pm 
Get active and involved and help us tidy the 
hedge and grass track to the Tithe Barn.  
The barn will be open to visit too.  
 

Sunday 8 April 
I-Spy the barn’s wildlife 
& Grow your own 
2pm - 5pm 
Families can spot the barn’s wildlife and claim 
 a prize. Then sow seeds to take home and 
grow your own veg for our July competition.    

 

Thursday 3 May 
Annual General Meeting 
7pm – 8.30pm 
Meet the Tithe Barn Trust volunteer team. Plus 
eminent guest speaker, David Grech, gives his 
illustrated talk ‘Head to Head – a walk across 
England to explore its vernacular architecture’ 
 

Thursday 14 June 
Tithe Barn Theatre 
6.30pm – 7.15pm 
Shakespeare’s comedy ‘A Midsummer Night’s 
Dream’, performed by the Cambridge School  
of Visual & Performing arts. 

 

 

  

 

 
Saturday 16 June 
Old Enemies; Auld Alliances - Concert 
7pm – 9pm 
Duo Robin Irvine & Jennifer Bastable play 
‘Music for lute and voices from Scotland, 
England and France.’ 
 

 
Saturday 28 July 
Summer fruit & veg competition 
1pm – 4.30pm 
Enter your prize winning summer fruit and  
veg. Categories include Best Ugly Veg.   
 
 

 

Sunday 26 August 
Holiday Fun 
1pm – 4pm 
Storytelling, I-Spy, dressing up and  
traditional games for all the family. 
 
Sunday 9 September 
Heritage Open Day 
1pm - 5pm 
Find out more about timber frame repairs,  
have a go at threshing wheat, grinding grain  
to flour, or make your own corn dolly.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunday 21 October 
Apple gifting 
11am - 3pm 
Begin your own apple gifting tradition. Get        
hands-on and decorate an apple with twigs,   
rosehips and candied fruit. In the past these   
were offered around the community as a sign  
of friendship, good health and good luck.   
 

 
Saturday 10 November 
Outdoor Gym 
10am - 1pm 
Get active and involved and help us tidy the 
hedge and grass track to the Tithe Barn.  
The barn will be open to visit too.  
 
Saturday 8 December 
Carols at the barn 
2.30pm 
Start your festive season with Carol singing 
and enjoy mulled wine or fruit juice and  
mince pies. Wrap up well. 


